
No. A7-20475/2025/RRRF(5)
Rapid Response & Rescue Force,
Malappuram
Valakkulam PO
Pincode:676508

cmdtsraf.pol@kerala.gov.in
04942489398

Dated. 09-03-2026

Quotation Notice No. 113

              Sealed quotations are invited from qualified suppliers for the supply of the
following electrical items for Disaster Management Training Centre, RRRF. 

Sl No Description Qty (Nos)

1 A1MD Plate ALZY WHT Legrand-681300 4

2 A2MD Plate ALZY WHT Legrand-681301 6

3 A4MD Plate ALZY WHT Legrand-681303 2

4 A8MD Plate ALZY WHT Legrand-681305 3

5 A12MD Plate ALZY WHT Legrand 3

6 A1 Way Switch ALZY WHT Legrand-681100 28

7 A16A 1 Way Switch ALZY 1MD WHT Legrand 15

8 A3 Pin Socket ALZY 6A ISI 2MD WHT Legrand 20

9 A16A Socket WHT Legrand-681122 7

10 Luker Tube Set 4FT LED 20W 19

11 Almonard Wall Fan Supreme HS 16" 4

12 Standard Spido White Ceiling Fan 1200mm 9

13 ADimmer 2MD ALZY Legrand 9

14 Cona 3 in One with Box 5

15 1.5mm 3 Core Round V-Guard Wire 25

16 3/4" Flex Pipe 25
Page 1 of 3

A7-20475/2025/RRRF(5) 1f0b05



17 LK MCB 16A Luker 9

18 LK ELCB 40A 30mA 2P Luker 1

19 LK Isolator 40A 2 Pole Luker 1

20 Polycab DB 12W SPN S/D 1

21 Polycab DB 4W SPN S/D 1

22 2.5 Sqmm Wire Superio+ V-Guard 3

23 1.5 Sqmm Wire Superio+ V-Guard 1

24 1 Sqmm Wire Superio+ V-Guard 4

25 25mm Konseal ISI Wiring Pipe 20

26 20mm Konseal ISI Wiring Pipe 15

27 16mm Konseal ISI Wiring Pipe 10

28 25 Junction Box Best 8

29 25 Junction Box Best 16

30 Hacksaw Blade Frame 1

31 20 Junction Box Best 6

32 20 Junction Box Best 10

33 20 Junction Box Best 8

34 Stripper 1

35 16 Junction Box Best 6

36 16 Elbow Wiring 10

37 Fan Hook 10mm 9

38 3 Pin Top 6A V-Guard 6

39 1mm Speaker Cable 50

40 Cutting Player 1

41 W Clamp 1" Black 144

42 Screw 1½" (38×6) Gypsum 200

43 Screw 1" (25×6) Gypsum 200

44 Insulating Tape Mega E-Fab 20

45 Hacksaw Blade Taparia 10

46 Tester Taparia Mini 2

47 Wire Sleeve 6mm 4
Page 2 of 3

A7-20475/2025/RRRF(5) 1f0b05



 

SHAKTI SINGH ARYA IPS 
Commandant 

48 Fan Rod 2 ft 9

49 25 Bend WR ISI 15

50 Steel Nails 2" Wellpack 1

51 20 Bend ISI Best 15

        The envelopes containing the quotation should bear the superscription "Quotation for
the Purchase of electrical items for Disaster Management Training Centre, RRRF" and
should be addressed to the Commandant, RRRF, Klari, Valakkulam P.O - 676508,
Malappuram Dist.

               The last date for receipt of Quotations is 12.03.2026. Belated Quotations will not
be accepted. The Quotations will be opened at 11.00 AM on 13.03.2026 by the
Commandant in the presence of such of the Quote or their authorized representatives, if
any, who may be present at that time at the office of the Commandant. The maximum
period allowed for the Supply of the items is 4 days from the date of acceptance of the
Quotation. Details and the conditions can be obtained free of cost from the at the Office of
the Assistant Commandant (QM), RRRF Klari during Office hours. The Commandant,
RRRF Klari has the power to accept or reject any Quotation or cancel the Order without
any prior Notice.

To : 1. Kerala Police Website for wide publicity 2. The Asst. Commandant
(QM) for information and wide publicity.

Copy To : 1. Deputy Inspector General of Police, Armed Police Battalions HQ
for information. 2. CA to Commandant for information

Page 3 of 3
A7-20475/2025/RRRF(5) 1f0b05


